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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 2590 2530 2530

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 612 652


https://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students = No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 5935 5935 5671 264 0 535 813 813 7 0 528
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 717 717 660 57 0 60 184 184 1 0 59
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students

Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher

year the year placed Studies
(2017-18) 2370 2127 (2019-20) 1806 75 250000 (Two Lac Fifty 125
Thousand Only)
(2018-19) 2430 2271 (2020-21) 1864 8 144000 (One Lac fourtee Four 170
Thousandr)
(2019-20) 2530 2317 (2021-22) 1928 29 360000 (Three Lac Sixty 156

Thousand)



PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic
Year students intake in the students admitted in Year

year the year
(2018-19) 612 365 (2019-20)
(2019-20) 652 390 (2020-21)
(2020-21) 652 393 (2021-22)

No. of students graduating in
minimum stipulated time

330

349

360

No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
placed Studies
9 250000 (Two Lac Fifty 1

Thousand)
0 0 (Zero) 2
6 313000 (three Lac Thirteen 1

Thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2021-22

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 444858 (Fur Lac Forty Four Thousa
nd Eight Hundred Fifty eight)

New Equipment for Laboratories 272055 (Two Lac Seventy Two Tho
usand Fifty Five)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure 911467 (Nine Lac Elven Thousand F
on Land and Building) our Hundred Sixty Seven)

Annual Operational Expenditure

2020-21

Utilised Amount

65825 (Six Lac Fifty Eight Thousand
eight Hundred Twenty Five)

167020 (One Lac Sixty Seven Thous
and Twenty)

1666248 (Sixteen Lac Sixty Six Tho
usand Two Hundred Forty Eight)

2019-20

Utilised Amount

568994 (Five Lac sixty Eight Thousa
nd Nine Hundred Ninety Four)

1109538 (Elven Lac Nine Thousand
Five hundred Thirty Eight)

1108615 (Elven Lac Eight Thousand
Six Hundred Fifteen)



Financial Year

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

2021-22
Utilised Amount

72558161 (Seven Core Twenty Five
Lac Fifty Eight Thousand One Hund
red Sixty One)

4160468 (Forty One Lac Sixty Thou
sand Four Hundred Sixty Eight)

57126 (fifty Seven Thousand One H
undred Twenty Six)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2020-21
Utilised Amount

65523797 (Six Core Fifty Five Lac T
wenty Three Thousand Seven Hun
dred Ninety Seven)

3781431 (Thirty Seven Lac Eighty O
ne Thousand Four hundred Thirty
One)

19578 (Nineteen Thousand Five Hu
ndred Seventy Eight )

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

2019-20
Utilised Amount

76291350 (Seven Core Sixty two La
¢ Ninety One Thousand Three Hun
dred Fifty Five)

4208785 (forty Two Lac Eight Thou
sand Seven Hundred Eighty Five)

100598 (Ten Thousand Five Hundr
ed Ninety Eight)

Yes, more than 60% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 40% of the
buildings



Srno

10

11

12

Name

SAKSHI SHARMA

RANJULA JAIN

PRIYANKA KHURANA

MRINALI KANKAR

SARLA SHARMA

NEETU MATHUR

LEENA BHATIA

AKANKSHA GANDA

MANJARI BHARDWA|

VISHNU PRIYA TEMANI

DAMYANTI SODHA

SURABHI SHARMA

Age

29

49

37

37

60

54

36

35

37

38

40

34

Designation

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

72

276

72

60

276

348

84

84

60

60

84

60

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Joining
Date

06-07-
2015

02-12-
1998

01-08-
2015

01-07-
2016

15-07-
1998

02-11-
1992

02-07-
2014

02-07-
2014

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

04-07-
2014

01-07-
2016

Leaving
Date

Association type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

AANCHAL PURI

TINA SINGH

BHADOURIA

RAGINI SHARMA

NEETA AGARWAL

BHARTI GODHWANI

SARIKA KAUL

VIJAY LAXMI GUPTA

CHARU GOYAL

SWATTI DHANWNI

SWATI SIDDHARTH

SULTANIA

PREETI SHARMA

NEELAM BAGESHWARI

ANKITA GUPTA

31

41

56

54

38

49

38

37

34

34

37

48

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

24

48

300

96

60

120

72

96

96

72

60

252

72

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-06-
2019

15-06-
2017

05-08-
1996

06-07-
2013

01-07-
2016

20-07-
2011

06-07-
2015

01-07-
2013

08-07-
2013

06-07-
2015

11-07-
2016

25-07-
2000

10-07-
2015

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ANAMIKA SINGH

REKHA GUPTA

SHEETABH SHARMA

DHARMA YADAV

SUMAN DHANAKA

RICHA CHATURVEDI

PRABHA BAJA

MEENAKSHI

SRIVASTAVA

DEEPTIMA SHUKLA

SUNITA MATHUR

PRERNA SINGH

LAVANIA

PALU JOSHI

MANISHA MATHUR

33

60

43

37

46

45

55

49

59

57

43

36

52

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

72

300

84

84

60

72

228

72

252

276

72

72

264

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-07-
2015

30-11-
1996

03-07-
2014

03-07-
2014

14-07-
2016

14-07-
2015

16-07-
2002

07-06-
2015

01-08-
2000

15-07-
1998

10-07-
2015

10-07-
2015

08-09-
1999

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

MOHITA CHATURVEDI

SHARMA

SWEETY MATHUR

JYOTI KAPIL

RITU GUPTA

RITU JAIN

REEMA SRIVASTAVA

APARNA RATHORE

YOGITA SOLANKI

KAMAKSHI TOMAR

NEERU RAZDAN

NIDHI GUPTA

ARTI MISHRA

KUMUD TANWAR

37

41

45

45

50

41

36

45

39

59

46

54

46

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

60

60

60

156

120

84

84

72

60

348

120

108

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-07-
2016

15-07-
2016

02-07-
2016

15-07-
2008

14-07-
2011

07-07-
2014

07-07-
2014

07-07-
2015

01-07-
2016

01-10-
1992

11-07-
2011

13-08-
2012

19-07-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

PRIYANKA JANGID

NISHA SAINI

RUKSHAR

MEDHA BABEL

NIDHI AGNIHOTRI

JAYANTI GOYAL

REKHA SHARMA

NEELAM SUNDA

NEETU MAHAWAR

RISHI DASSANI

SWATI

SNEHA NANDWANA

SARLA SHARMA

33

33

32

40

34

45

33

31

45

34

34

35

38

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

NET

NET

NET

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

SET

NET

Ph.D

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

84

84

84

72

48

228

72

60

72

72

48

24

48

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2014

01-07-
2014

06-07-
2015

19-07-
2017

12-08-
2002

15-07-
2015

11-07-
2016

27-06-
2014

06-07-
2015

13-07-
2017

22-07-
2019

08-07-
2017

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

REKHA PRAJAPAT

DEEPTI CHAUHAN

USHA BHATIA

PRAGATI NATANI

RATNA SAXENA

RANJANA AGARWAL

SUNITA SHEKHAWAT

SHIPRA GOYAL

ANITA GAJRA

CHETNA SHARMA

SURBHI MATHUR

SEEMA AGRAWAL

HIMANSHI RASTOGI

32

37

69

29

58

51

45

45

45

39

36

54

36

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Dean / Principal / Director /

Vice Chancellor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

24

24

96

24

300

240

180

60

60

60

60

276

60

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

14-12-
2019

19-07-
2019

22-07-
2013

16-07-
2019

07-09-
1996

01-08-
2001

17-07-
2006

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

01-07-
2016

15-07-
1998

25-05-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

PREETI KAUSHAL

PREETI AGARWAL

SHEELU

SUMITA SHEKHAWAT

RACHANA GOSWAMI

ANJALI JALU

ANKITA SHARMA

NEETIKA MATHUR

MEENAKSHI FARTYAL

MANNVI MEHTA

VIJAY HARISH

DIVYA SHARMA

MANITA

31

38

32

38

40

28

29

41

33

29

68

32

31

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

M.A

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A

B.P.Ed

MCA

M.Tech

36

84

60

48

24

48

24

84

36

24

24

84

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-07-
2018

02-07-
2014

01-09-
2015

03-07-
2017

01-08-
2019

03-11-
2016

01-06-
2020

14-07-
2014

24-07-
2018

01-08-
2019

01-11-
2019

08-08-
2014

21-08-
2019

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

SWATI SHARMA

SHRADDHA SAXENA

RITIKA KUMARI

ARTI TAWAR

PRIYANKA SHARMA

MAHIMA SHARMA

BINDHYA SHARMA

POOJA SINGHAL

MANISHA KUMARI

MANVI ADHA

URVASHI SHARMA

AUSHI FATEHPURIA

KRITIKA MATHUR

33

42

22

29

28

35

30

26

33

26

44

28

34

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MCA

Ph.D

M.A

NET

M.A

Ph.D

M.Sc.

NET

Ph.D

SLET

Ph.D

M.A

Ph.D

84

24

14

10

12

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-08-
2014

17-07-
2019

03-09-
2022

12-11-
2021

21-11-
2021

01-07-
2014

06-02-
2021

29-07-
2019

18-01-
2021

13-07-
2017

09-02-
2022

21-12-
2021

08-11-
2021

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual

Visiting
Adhoc/
Contractual

Adhoc/
Contractual



104  ARTI BHARDWA] 37  Assistant Professor Female M.A 2 Yes 08-11- Adhoc /
2021 Contractual

(] Iagree



