

## **National Institutional Ranking Framework**

Ministry of Education
Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-38539

Institute Name: Kanoria P G Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jaipur

Full Report

#### Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	2590	2530	2530			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	612	652				

#### Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		5935	5935	5671	264	0	535	813	813	7	0	528
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	717	717	660	57	0	60	184	184	1	0	59

## Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2017-18)	2370	2127	(2019-20)	1806	75	250000 (Two Lac Fifty Thousand Only)	125
(2018-19)	2430	2271	(2020-21)	1864	8	144000 (One Lac fourtee Four Thousandr)	170
(2019-20)	2530	2317	(2021-22)	1928	29	360000 (Three Lac Sixty Thousand)	156

PG [2 Years I	Program(s)]: Placement 8	& higher studies for previ	ous 3 years				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2018-19)	612	365	(2019-20)	330	9	250000 (Two Lac Fifty Thousand)	1
(2019-20)	652	390	(2020-21)	349	0	0 (Zero)	2

6

313000 (three Lac Thirteen 1

Thousand)

## Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

(2021-22)

360

(2020-21)

652

393

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	444858 (Fur Lac Forty Four Thousa nd Eight Hundred Fifty eight)	65825 (Six Lac Fifty Eight Thousand eight Hundred Twenty Five)	568994 (Five Lac sixty Eight Thousa nd Nine Hundred Ninety Four)
New Equipment for Laboratories	272055 (Two Lac Seventy Two Tho usand Fifty Five)	167020 (One Lac Sixty Seven Thous and Twenty)	1109538 (Elven Lac Nine Thousand Five hundred Thirty Eight)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	911467 (Nine Lac Elven Thousand F our Hundred Sixty Seven)	1666248 (Sixteen Lac Sixty Six Tho usand Two Hundred Forty Eight)	1108615 (Elven Lac Eight Thousand Six Hundred Fifteen )
Annual Operational Expenditure	'		

Financial Year	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	72558161 (Seven Core Twenty Five Lac Fifty Eight Thousand One Hund red Sixty One)	65523797 (Six Core Fifty Five Lac T wenty Three Thousand Seven Hun dred Ninety Seven)	76291350 (Seven Core Sixty two La c Ninety One Thousand Three Hun dred Fifty Five)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	4160468 (Forty One Lac Sixty Thou sand Four Hundred Sixty Eight )	3781431 (Thirty Seven Lac Eighty O ne Thousand Four hundred Thirty One)	4208785 (forty Two Lac Eight Thou sand Seven Hundred Eighty Five)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	57126 (fifty Seven Thousand One H undred Twenty Six)	19578 (Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Eight )	100598 (Ten Thousand Five Hundr ed Ninety Eight)

## PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 60% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, more than 40% of the buildings

# Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	SAKSHI SHARMA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	06-07- 2015		Regular
2	RANJULA JAIN	49	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	02-12- 1998		Regular
3	PRIYANKA KHURANA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	01-08- 2015		Regular
4	MRINALI KANKAR	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
5	SARLA SHARMA	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	15-07- 1998		Regular
6	NEETU MATHUR	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	02-11- 1992		Regular
7	LEENA BHATIA	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
8	AKANKSHA GANDA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	84	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
9	MANJARI BHARDWAJ	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
10	VISHNU PRIYA TEMANI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular
11	DAMYANTI SODHA	40	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	84	Yes	04-07- 2014		Regular
12	SURABHI SHARMA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016		Regular

13	AANCHAL PURI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	01-06- 2019	 Regular
14	TINA SINGH BHADOURIA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Regular
15	RAGINI SHARMA	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	05-08- 1996	 Regular
16	NEETA AGARWAL	54	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	06-07- 2013	 Regular
17	BHARTI GODHWANI	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
18	SARIKA KAUL	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	20-07- 2011	 Regular
19	VIJAY LAXMI GUPTA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	72	Yes	06-07- 2015	 Regular
20	CHARU GOYAL	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	01-07- 2013	 Regular
21	SWATTI DHANWNI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	08-07- 2013	 Regular
22	SWATI SIDDHARTH SULTANIA	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	06-07- 2015	 Regular
23	PREETI SHARMA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	11-07- 2016	 Regular
24	NEELAM BAGESHWARI	48	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	25-07- 2000	 Regular
25	ANKITA GUPTA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	72	Yes	10-07- 2015	 Regular

26	ANAMIKA SINGH	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	72	Yes	15-07- 2015	 Regular
27	REKHA GUPTA	60	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	30-11- 1996	 Regular
28	SHEETABH SHARMA	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	03-07- 2014	 Regular
29	DHARMA YADAV	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	03-07- 2014	 Regular
30	SUMAN DHANAKA	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	14-07- 2016	 Regular
31	RICHA CHATURVEDI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	14-07- 2015	 Regular
32	PRABHA BAJAJ	55	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	16-07- 2002	 Regular
33	MEENAKSHI SRIVASTAVA	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	07-06- 2015	 Regular
34	DEEPTIMA SHUKLA	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	252	Yes	01-08- 2000	 Regular
35	SUNITA MATHUR	57	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	15-07- 1998	 Regular
36	PRERNA SINGH LAVANIA	43	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	10-07- 2015	 Regular
37	PALU JOSHI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	10-07- 2015	 Regular
38	MANISHA MATHUR	52	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	264	Yes	08-09- 1999	 Regular

39	MOHITA CHATURVEDI SHARMA	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	15-07- 2016	 Regular
40	SWEETY MATHUR	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	15-07- 2016	 Regular
41	JYOTI KAPIL	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	02-07- 2016	 Regular
42	RITU GUPTA	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	156	Yes	15-07- 2008	 Regular
43	RITU JAIN	50	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	14-07- 2011	 Regular
44	REEMA SRIVASTAVA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	07-07- 2014	 Regular
45	APARNA RATHORE	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	07-07- 2014	 Regular
46	YOGITA SOLANKI	45	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	72	Yes	07-07- 2015	 Regular
47	KAMAKSHI TOMAR	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
48	NEERU RAZDAN	59	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	348	Yes	01-10- 1992	 Regular
49	NIDHI GUPTA	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	120	Yes	11-07- 2011	 Regular
50	ARTI MISHRA	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	108	Yes	13-08- 2012	 Regular
51	KUMUD TANWAR	46	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	19-07- 2017	 Regular

52	PRIYANKA JANGID	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	84	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
53	NISHA SAINI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	84	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
54	RUKSHAR	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	84	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Regular
55	MEDHA BABEL	40	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	72	Yes	06-07- 2015	 Regular
56	NIDHI AGNIHOTRI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	19-07- 2017	 Regular
57	JAYANTI GOYAL	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	12-08- 2002	 Regular
58	REKHA SHARMA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	72	Yes	15-07- 2015	 Regular
59	NEELAM SUNDA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	60	Yes	11-07- 2016	 Regular
60	NEETU MAHAWAR	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	72	Yes	27-06- 2014	 Regular
61	RISHI DASSANI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	72	Yes	06-07- 2015	 Regular
62	SWATI	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	13-07- 2017	 Regular
63	SNEHA NANDWANA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	22-07- 2019	 Regular
64	SARLA SHARMA	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	08-07- 2017	 Regular

65	REKHA PRAJAPAT	32	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	14-12- 2019	 Regular
66	DEEPTI CHAUHAN	37	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	19-07- 2019	 Regular
67	USHA BHATIA	69	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	96	Yes	22-07- 2013	 Regular
68	PRAGATI NATANI	29	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	16-07- 2019	 Regular
69	RATNA SAXENA	58	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	300	Yes	07-09- 1996	 Regular
70	RANJANA AGARWAL	51	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	240	Yes	01-08- 2001	 Regular
71	SUNITA SHEKHAWAT	45	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	180	Yes	17-07- 2006	 Regular
72	SHIPRA GOYAL	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
73	ANITA GAJRAJ	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
74	CHETNA SHARMA	39	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
75	SURBHI MATHUR	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	01-07- 2016	 Regular
76	SEEMA AGRAWAL	54	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Female	Ph.D	276	Yes	15-07- 1998	 Regular
77	HIMANSHI RASTOGI	36	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	60	Yes	25-05- 2016	 Regular

									1	
78	PREETI KAUSHAL	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	36	Yes	02-07- 2018		Regular
79	PREETI AGARWAL	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	02-07- 2014		Regular
80	SHEELU	32	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	60	Yes	01-09- 2015		Regular
81	SUMITA SHEKHAWAT	38	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	48	Yes	03-07- 2017		Regular
82	RACHANA GOSWAMI	40	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	01-08- 2019		Regular
83	ANJALI JALU	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	48	Yes	03-11- 2016		Regular
84	ANKITA SHARMA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	24	Yes	01-06- 2020		Regular
85	NEETIKA MATHUR	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	84	Yes	14-07- 2014		Regular
86	MEENAKSHI FARTYAL	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	36	Yes	24-07- 2018		Regular
87	MANNVI MEHTA	29	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	24	Yes	01-08- 2019		Regular
88	VIJAY HARISH	68	Other	Female	B.P.Ed	24	Yes	01-11- 2019		Regular
89	DIVYA SHARMA	32	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	84	Yes	08-08- 2014		Regular
90	MANITA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	24	Yes	21-08- 2019		Regular

91	SWATI SHARMA	33	Assistant Professor	Female	MCA	84	Yes	01-08- 2014	 Regular
92	SHRADDHA SAXENA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	24	Yes	17-07- 2019	 Regular
93	RITIKA KUMARI	22	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	6	Yes	03-09- 2022	 Adhoc / Contractual
94	ARTI TAWAR	29	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	2	Yes	12-11- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
95	PRIYANKA SHARMA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	2	Yes	21-11- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
96	MAHIMA SHARMA	35	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	14	Yes	01-07- 2014	 Adhoc / Contractual
97	BINDHYA SHARMA	30	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	2	Yes	06-02- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
98	POOJA SINGHAL	26	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	4	Yes	29-07- 2019	 Adhoc / Contractual
99	MANISHA KUMARI	33	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	10	Yes	18-01- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
100	MANVI ADHA	26	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	8	Yes	13-07- 2017	 Adhoc / Contractual
101	URVASHI SHARMA	44	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	12	Yes	09-02- 2022	 Visiting
102	AUSHI FATEHPURIA	28	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	2	Yes	21-12- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual
103	KRITIKA MATHUR	34	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	2	Yes	08-11- 2021	 Adhoc / Contractual

104	ARTI BHARDWAJ	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A	2	Yes	08-11- 2021		Adhoc / Contractual
-----	---------------	----	---------------------	--------	-----	---	-----	----------------	--	------------------------

 $\square$  I agree

Submit